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LIST OF HOLIDAY FOR YEAR - 2026

S. No. Holidays Date Day
1 |Republic Day Jan 26, 2026 Monday
2 Maha Shivratri Feb 15, 2026 Sunday
3 |Holi Mar 3, 2026 Tuesday
4 |Id-ul-Fitr Mar 21, 2026 Saturday
5 |[Ram Navami Mar 26, 2026 Thursday
6 Mahavir Jayanti Mar 31, 2026 Tuesday

| 7 ||Good Friday Apr 3, 2026 |Friday
8 Buddha Purnima May 1, 2026 Friday
9 |Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) May 28, 2026 Thursday
10 |Independence Day Aug 15, 2026 Saturday
11 |[Raksha Bandhan Aug 28, 2026 Friday
12 |Janmashtami Sep 4, 2026 Friday
13 ([Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Oct 2, 2026 Friday
14 ||Dussehra Oct 20, 2026 Tuesday
15 ||Diwali Nov 8, 2026 Sunday
16 ||Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Nov 24, 2026 Tuesday
17 ||Christmas Day Dec 25, 2026 Friday

Li f Restricted Holi :

1. Basant Panchmi Jan 23, 2026

2. Ambedkar Jayanti Apr 14, 2026

3. Karva Chauth Oct 29, 2026

4. Govardhan Puja Nov 10, 2026

Staff of KVAOWA may also avail any TWO of the above noted Restricted
Holidays on submission of application subject to approval of President/Secretary

of KVAOWA. -
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(Anil Srivastava)
Administrator-cum- Returning Officer

“Service with a Smile”

Mob: - 8800853661 Email: kv006_gurgaon@yahoo.co.in; Web-site: kvgurgaon.com



